Fairview Cemetery Fees
Updated February 2025

Lots
One Grave Site
Infants Grave
Niche*

*(Holds 2 cremains, opening fee not included)

Grave Openings

Monday through Friday
Weekends & Holidays
Infants

Cremations

Monday through Friday
Weekends & Holidays
Administrative & Recording Fee

Opening Niches within Columbarium

Monday through Friday
Weekends & Holidays
Maintenance Fee Per Opening

Removal
Flat Fee
*No Weekends or Holidays

Committal Service Completion Times

$1.200.00
$200.00
$2,000.00

$800.00
$900.00
Free

$350.00
$500.00
$150.00

$200.00
$400.00
$25.00

$700.00

Burials shall be permitted before 3:30 p.m. in November through April:

No additional Fee

Burial completions between 3:30 p.m. — 5:00 p.m. May through October:

$100.00



