## Fairview Cemetery Fees

Updated February 2025

## <u>Lots</u>

One Grave Site Infants Grave Niche* *(Holds 2 cremains, opening fee not included)	\$1,200.00 \$200.00 \$2,000.00
<u>Grave Openings</u> Monday through Friday Weekends & Holidays Infants	\$800.00 \$900.00 Free
<u><b>Cremations</b></u> Monday through Friday Weekends & Holidays Administrative & Recording Fee	\$350.00 \$500.00 \$150.00
Opening Niches within Columbarium Monday through Friday Weekends & Holidays Maintenance Fee Per Opening	\$200.00 \$400.00 \$25.00
Removal	

Flat Fee \*No Weekends or Holidays

## **Committal Service Completion Times**

\$700.00

Burials shall be permitted before 3:30 p.m. in November through April: No additional Fee

Burial completions between 3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. May through October: \$100.00